
Tuesday, March 25, 2014

University of Saint Joseph
4:00 PM
Hoffman Auditorium
Contact: Jennifer Cote 
jennifercote@usj.edu

Wednesday, March 26, 2014

Albertus Magnus College
6:00 PM
Behan Community Room, Campus Center
Contact: Kimberly Martinez 
kmartinez@albertus.edu
 
Central Connecticut  
State University
7:00 PM
Torp Theater
Contact: Elizabeth E. DeGrandpre 
st_ed0362@mail.ccsu.edu

Thursday, March 27, 2014

University of Connecticut
5:00 PM
Oak Hall 101
Contact: Christine Wilson 
christine.wilson@uconn.edu   

University of Hartford
7:30 PM
Wilde Auditorium
Contact: Avinoam Patt 
patt@hartford.edu

To Be Announced
Trinity College
Contact: Lisa Kassow 
lisa.kassow@trinity.edu

Campus bookings and information:
Harriet J. Dobin
860-231-6350
hdobin@mandelljcc.org

Public Screening
Sunday, March 23, 2014
3:00 PM
Spotlight Theatres
39 Front Street
Hartford CT, 06105

Tickets
$11 In Advance
$14 At Door

Box Office
860-231-6316
tickets@mandelljcc.org

Brave Miss World
Campus Screenings
Campus screenings are free and open to 
students, staff and faculty only.  Please contact 
campus partners for more information.

New England Premiere

Hit Films. 
Big Stars.
Hot Topics. 
Cool Parties. Zachs Campus

335 Bloomfield Avenue
West Hartford, CT 06117
860-236-4571 • www.mandelljcc.org

www.hjff.org
Venues. Tickets. Trailers.

Speak Out.
Speak Loud.
Speak Together.

The New England Premiere and campus screenings of Brave Miss World are 
presented by the Mandell JCC and sponsored by The Krasow Greenblatt Family/
Vesta Corporation; Women’s Philanthropy, Jewish Federation of Greater Hartford; 
CONNSACS/Connecticut Sexual Assault Crisis Services, Inc.;  
Charter Oak Cultural Center; Jewish Family Services of Greater Hartford;  
Trinity College Hillel; Spotlight Theatres and individual donors.


